GOVERNMENT OF GILGIT-BALTISTAN
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION
GILGIT-BALTISTAN

No. BEEGB-2(1) Exam (Sec)/2023

Email : support@beegb.edu.pk

Website: www.beegb.edu.pk Dated: 28th October, 2024

DATE SHEET

It is hereby notified for the general information of all concerned that Annual Examination
for the academic year, 2024 for Grade 5 & 8 in Gilgit-Baltistan including hard areas(Gultari,
Sultanabad Basho, Qamari and Minimarg) under the Board of Elementary Examination Gilgit-

Baltistan shall commence w.e.f. Saturday, 16th November, 2024 as per schedule given below:

Date Day Timing Grade-8 Grade-5
16.11.2024 Saturday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM Islamiat Islamiat
17.11.2024 Sunday Closed Day
18.11.2024 Monday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM General Science Maths
19.11.2024 Tuesday Closed Day
20.11.2024 | Wednesday | 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM English English
21.11.2024 | Thursday Closed Day
22.11.2024 Friday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM Maths General Science
23.11.2024 Saturday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM Home Economics Social Studies
24.11.2024 Sunday Closed Day
25.11.2024 Monday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM History & Geography Urdu
26.11.2024 Tuesday Closed Day
27.11.2024 | Wednesday | 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM Urdu -
28.11.2024 Thursday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM Computer -
20.11.2024 Friday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM Drawing -
30.11.2024 Saturday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM Arabic -
01-12-2024 Sunday Closed Day
02-12-2024 Monday 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM Agriculture -
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